
 

RESULTATLISTA KANONSKOTTET 2017 

SLAGLÅSPISTOL KLUBB POÄNG  

1. Christer Björnberg Falköpings SSK 93, mätning 

2. Mattias Nordström Ramsbergs PSK 93, mätning 

3. Urban Johansson                                                       Töreboda PK                                                              91 

4. Per-Anders Rundlöf           Ärla SKF    90 

5. Lars Nilsson Närtuna Gottröra SKF 88 

6. Tommy Andersson Närtuna Gottröra SKF 88 

7. George ”Jojje” Wallinder Elitskyttesällskapet 88 

8. Peter Gustafsson Edsvalla SKF 86 

9. Birgitta Björnberg Falköpings SSK 82 

10. Pekka Muhonen ENSK 75 

11. Tomas Luth Ramsbergs PSK 75 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

RESULTATLISTA KANONSKOTTET 2017 

SLAGLÅSREVOLVER KLUBB   POÄNG 

1. Christer Björnberg Falköpings SSK   93 

2. Ove Karpnäs Närtuna Gottröra SKF  91 

3. Jojje Wallinder Elitskyttesällskapet   90 

4. Lars Nilsson Närtuna Gottröra SKF  90 

5. Björn Juhlin ENSK    89 

6. Mikael Otter Karlskoga PK   87 

7. Magnus Boman Mariestad   86 

8. Mattias Nordström Ramsbergs PSK   86 

9. Leif Backman Hallsberg PK   85 

10. Per-Anders Rundlöf Ärla SKF   85 

11. Pekka Muhonen ENSK    85 

12. Roland Olsson ESSK    85 

13. Tomas Luth Ramsbergs PSK   85 

14. Jan-Erik Andersson Kumla SSK   84 

15. Peter Gustafsson Edsvalla SKF   83 

16. Tommy Andersson Närtuna Gottröra SKF  82 

17. Pär Sundqvist Mölndals SF   81 

18. Urban Johansson Töreboda PSK   80 

19. Stefan Petersson Hallsberg PK   78 

20. Alf Luth Ramsbergs PSK   78 

21. Bengt Skoglund Edsvalla SKF   75 

22. Folke Weinholt Torsby PSK   71 

23. Nils Björkqvist Jämjö SF Antik   67 

24. Lars Käck Hallsberg PK   63 

25. Thomas Sandberg Karlskoga PK   60 

26. Hans Esbjörnsson Ärla SKF   56 

27. Janne Larsson Ramsbergs PSK   53 

28. Lars-Olof Blomberg Karlskoga PK   53 

29. Sune Andersson Kumla SSK   48 



 

RESULTATLISTA KANONSKOTTET 2017 

REVOLVER PATRON KLUBB   POÄNG 

1. Björn Juhlin ENSK    92 

2. Peter Gustafsson Edsvalla SKF   91 

3. Tommy Andersson Närtuna Gottröra SKF  91 

4. Christer Björnberg Falköpings SSK   89 

5. Sune Andersson Kumla SSK   89 

6. Magnus Boman Mariestad   88 

7. Jojje Wallinder Elitskyttesällskapet   87 

8. Lars Nilsson Närtuna Gottröra PSK  85 

9. Jan-Erik Andersson Kumla SSK   83 

10. Pekka Muhonen ENSK    82 

11. Ove Karpnäs Närtuna Gottröra SKF  82 

12. Stefan Petersson Hallsberg PK   79 

13. Bengt Skoglund Edsvalla SKF   79 

14. Folke Weinholt Torsby PSK   70 

15. Urban Johansson Töreboda PSK   69 

16. Alf Luth Ramsbergs PSK   67 

17. Eiwor Walfridsson Torsby PSK   65 

18. Jan Dawidson Karlskoga PK   58 

19. Janne Larsson Ramsbergs PSK   53 

20. Thomas Sandberg Karlskoga PK   52 

  

 

 

 



 

RESULTATLISTA KANONSKOTTET 2017 

MYNNINGSLADDAT GEVÄR KLUBB   POÄNG 

1. Magnus Boman Mariestad   83 

2. Jojje Wallinder Elitskyttesällskapet   81 

3. Per-Anders Rundlöf Ärla SKF   79 

4. Peter Gustafsson Edsvalla SKF   76 

5. Folke Weinholt Torsby PSK   70 

6. Lars Käck Hallsbergs PK   54 

7. Patrik Thorell Hallsbergs PK   39 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

RESULTATLISTA KANONSKOTTET 2017 

PATRONLADDAT GEVÄR 

1. Jojje Wallinder Elitskyttesällskapet   90 

2. Mattias Nordström Ramsbergs PSK   83 

3. Magnus Boman Mariestad   82 

4. Folke Weinholt Torsby PSK   80 

5. Per-Anders Rundlöf Ärla SKF   77 

6. Roland Olsson ESSK    67 

7. Stefan Petersson Hallsberg PK   62 

8. Eiwor Walfridsson Torsby PSK   57 

9. Patrik Thorell Hallsbergs PK   55 

 


